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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 11. - 12.2.2017

Event 11 Women, 100m Breaststroke Open
12.02.2017 - 10:34 Results
MWCH Open 1:18.21 JAAMUL Kristina Maria EST Tartu 14.02.2016
MWCH - 13 1:24.95 VALDMAA Laura-Liis EST Tartu 14.02.2016
MWCH 14 - 15 1:21.04 ARNDT Meril EST Tartu 14.02.2016
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts

2004 and younger

1. KOLESNIKOVA Taisia 05 Ekran Saint-Petersburg 1:19.97 521
Meet record!

50m: 47.96 47.96 100m: 1:19.97 32.01

2. KONKKA Siiri 04 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:21.96 483
50m: 38.16 38.16 100m: 1:21.96 43.80

3. GUDOVSKAJA Anita 05 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:22.74 470
50m: 38.53 38.53 100m: 1:22.74 44.21

4. LINDELL Manja 04 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:28.85 379
50m: 41.63 41.63 100m: 1:28.85 47.22

5. ROOS Aurelia 04 Paernu Spordikool 1:33.24 328
50m: 44.13 44.13 100m: 1:33.24 49.11

6. LARIONOVA Daria 06 Saint-Petersburg 1:34.37 317
50m: 45.49 45.49 100m: 1:34.37 48.88

7. TREIAL Elis 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:35.97 301
50m: 44.90 44.90 100m: 1:35.97 51.07

8. KOCHKINA Varvara 05 Vovis 1:36.69 294
50m: 46.52 46.52 100m: 1:36.69 50.17

9. GURJANOVA Violanta 06 Spordiklubi Dilan 1:38.33 280
50m: 47.02 47.02 100m: 1:38.33 51.31

10. SOKK Laura 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:40.04 266
50m: 47.21 47.21 100m: 1:40.04 52.83

11. SLUCKAYA Elizaveta 07 Vovis 1:40.69 261
50m: 48.70 48.70 100m: 1:40.69 51.99

12. HAAVISTE Maribel 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:41.16 257
50m: 48.35 48.35 100m: 1:41.16 52.81

13. TSAERO Grete 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:42.08 250
50m: 48.26 48.26 100m: 1:42.08 53.82

14. DEEVA Veronika 07 Vovis 1:42.39 248
50m: 47.56 47.56 100m: 1:42.39 54.83

YOB 2002 - 2003

1. PRIIDEL Melissa 02 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:17.82 565
Meet record!

50m: 35.93 35.93 100m: 1:17.82 41.89

2. ARNDT Meril 02 MyFitness 1:18.40 552
50m: 36.99 36.99 100m: 1:18.40 41.41

3. LARIONOVA Olesia 02 Saint-Petersburg 1:18.57 549
50m: 36.86 36.86 100m: 1:18.57 41.71
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 11. - 12.2.2017

Event 11, Girls, 100m Breaststroke, YOB 2002 - 2003

Rank YB Time Pts

4. KALVET Laura 02 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:20.99 501
50m: 37.96 37.96 100m: 1:20.99 43.03

5. PUUSEPP Garita-Beth 03 Orca Swim Club 1:23.57 456
50m: 38.94 38.94 100m: 1:23.57 44.63

6. LAGZDINA Eliza 03 Jelgavas SPS 1:24.39 443
50m: 39.18 39.18 100m: 1:24.39 45.21

7. KAERAEJAEMIES Juulia 03 Uimaseura Aquila 1:25.41 427
50m: 40.37 40.37 100m: 1:25.41 45.04

8. SUMENKOVA Adelina 03 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 1:26.95 405
50m: 42.25 42.25 100m: 1:26.95 44.70

9. HANVERE Hanne Grete 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:27.40 399
50m: 41.37 41.37 100m: 1:27.40 46.03

10. HALJASORG Hanna 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:27.50 397
50m: 41.58 41.58 100m: 1:27.50 45.92

11. NAZAROVA Sofia 03 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 1:29.16 375
50m: 43.31 43.31 100m: 1:29.16 45.85

12. JOGI Ida Tuule 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:29.57 370
50m: 42.55 42.55 100m: 1:29.57 47.02

13. NURMI Kerttu 03 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:30.16 363
14. VIIDING Vanessa 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:31.79 344

50m: 43.62 43.62 100m: 1:31.79 48.17

15. KUNDER Anne 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:36.39 297
50m: 44.32 44.32 100m: 1:36.39 52.07

Open

1. EDELMAN Charlotta 01 Abo Simklubb 1:15.81 611
Meet record!

50m: 34.08 34.08 100m: 1:15.81 41.73

2. KOELHI Emmi 00 Helsingfors Simsaellskap 1:17.26 577
50m: 35.88 35.88 100m: 1:17.26 41.38

3. PRIIDEL Melissa 02 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:17.82 565
Meet record!

50m: 35.93 35.93 100m: 1:17.82 41.89

4. ARNDT Meril 02 MyFitness 1:18.40 552
50m: 36.99 36.99 100m: 1:18.40 41.41

5. LARIONOVA Olesia 02 Saint-Petersburg 1:18.57 549
50m: 36.86 36.86 100m: 1:18.57 41.71

6. DOBRJANSKA Jana 01 Jelgavas SPS 1:19.23 535
50m: 37.21 37.21 100m: 1:19.23 42.02

7. MIETTINEN Jenna 99 Vaasan Uimaseura-Vasa Simsaellskap 1:19.66 527
50m: 37.50 37.50 100m: 1:19.66 42.16

8. KOLESNIKOVA Taisia 05 Ekran Saint-Petersburg 1:19.97 521
Meet record!
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 11. - 12.2.2017

Event 11, Women, 100m Breaststroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

50m: 47.96 47.96 100m: 1:19.97 32.01

9. POENNI Jade 97 Uimaseura Aquila 1:20.00 520
50m: 37.64 37.64 100m: 1:20.00 42.36

10. KALVET Laura 02 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:20.99 501
50m: 37.96 37.96 100m: 1:20.99 43.03

11. KONKKA Siiri 04 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:21.96 483
50m: 38.16 38.16 100m: 1:21.96 43.80

12. GUDOVSKAJA Anita 05 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:22.74 470
50m: 38.53 38.53 100m: 1:22.74 44.21

13. PUUSEPP Garita-Beth 03 Orca Swim Club 1:23.57 456
50m: 38.94 38.94 100m: 1:23.57 44.63

14. PAESLANE Diana 97 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:24.10 447
50m: 38.99 38.99 100m: 1:24.10 45.11

15. LAGZDINA Eliza 03 Jelgavas SPS 1:24.39 443
50m: 39.18 39.18 100m: 1:24.39 45.21

16. KAERAEJAEMIES Juulia 03 Uimaseura Aquila 1:25.41 427
50m: 40.37 40.37 100m: 1:25.41 45.04

17. SUMENKOVA Adelina 03 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 1:26.95 405
50m: 42.25 42.25 100m: 1:26.95 44.70

18. HANVERE Hanne Grete 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:27.40 399
50m: 41.37 41.37 100m: 1:27.40 46.03

19. HALJASORG Hanna 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:27.50 397
50m: 41.58 41.58 100m: 1:27.50 45.92

20. KOTOLA Vilma 01 Uimaseura Aquila 1:28.34 386
21. LINDELL Manja 04 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:28.85 379

50m: 41.63 41.63 100m: 1:28.85 47.22

22. NAZAROVA Sofia 03 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 1:29.16 375
50m: 43.31 43.31 100m: 1:29.16 45.85

23. JOGI Ida Tuule 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:29.57 370
50m: 42.55 42.55 100m: 1:29.57 47.02

24. NURMI Kerttu 03 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:30.16 363
25. VIIDING Vanessa 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:31.79 344

50m: 43.62 43.62 100m: 1:31.79 48.17

26. ROOS Aurelia 04 Paernu Spordikool 1:33.24 328
50m: 44.13 44.13 100m: 1:33.24 49.11

27. HIIEMAEE Heli 00 Paide Ujumisklubi 1:34.22 318
50m: 42.65 42.65 100m: 1:34.22 51.57

28. LARIONOVA Daria 06 Saint-Petersburg 1:34.37 317
50m: 45.49 45.49 100m: 1:34.37 48.88

29. TREIAL Elis 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:35.97 301
50m: 44.90 44.90 100m: 1:35.97 51.07

30. KUNDER Anne 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:36.39 297
50m: 44.32 44.32 100m: 1:36.39 52.07
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 11. - 12.2.2017

Event 11, Women, 100m Breaststroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

31. KOCHKINA Varvara 05 Vovis 1:36.69 294
50m: 46.52 46.52 100m: 1:36.69 50.17

32. GURJANOVA Violanta 06 Spordiklubi Dilan 1:38.33 280
50m: 47.02 47.02 100m: 1:38.33 51.31

33. SOKK Laura 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:40.04 266
50m: 47.21 47.21 100m: 1:40.04 52.83

34. SLUCKAYA Elizaveta 07 Vovis 1:40.69 261
50m: 48.70 48.70 100m: 1:40.69 51.99

35. HAAVISTE Maribel 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:41.16 257
50m: 48.35 48.35 100m: 1:41.16 52.81

36. TSAERO Grete 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:42.08 250
50m: 48.26 48.26 100m: 1:42.08 53.82

37. DEEVA Veronika 07 Vovis 1:42.39 248
50m: 47.56 47.56 100m: 1:42.39 54.83


